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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8748684

8760941

8760943

8760944

8760947

8772981

8780190

8780191

8780197

8781348

8781361

8782544

8785235

8786220

8786226

8787229

8787926

Case

YAROSH, HRYSTYNA

MACDONALD, JAMES ALLAN

MACDONALD, JAMES ALLAN

MACDONALD, JAMES ALLAN

MACDONALD, JAMES ALLAN

ANAND, SAMEER

BEALS, DAQRONN LAMAR

BEALS, DAQRONN LAMAR

BEALS, DAQRONN LAMAR

BHATIA, YOGESH

BERNARD, LANCE COLTON

THIND, RAMANJOT SINGH

WELLS, MARY

SUKHCHAIN SINGH, NONE

ALKAYALE, MOHANAD

MACLEOD, BERT D

LAKE, JENNIFER

Name

993784-1

706220-3

706220-3

706220-3

706220-3

988597-2

817117-2

817117-2

817117-2

996497-1

566364-2

999459-1

82659-9

999935-1

881203-2

43109-1

880963-1

Person

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 93(2)(E)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 188

MVA 200(3)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 64

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Request For Adjournment

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Cases Scheduled For May 16, 2024
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8794292

8682322

8761921

8784316

8784336

8784344

8784345

8784347

8784349

8784350

8785101

8785956

8787031

8787922

8788435

8791676

Case

SAURABH KUMAR, NONE

COLLINS, LEWIS AUGUSTUS

STANFIELD, EDITH MARIE

SNOW, LINDSAY ANN

RICHARDS, OLIVIA DAWN

RICHARDS, OLIVIA DAWN

RICHARDS, OLIVIA DAWN

RICHARDS, OLIVIA DAWN

RICHARDS, OLIVIA DAWN

RICHARDS, OLIVIA DAWN

KAUR, PARMINDER

PARDEEP, NONE

RITCHIE, PARKER ROBERT

ROBICHAUD, ADRIEN JOSEPH

KANASEWICH, VALENTINA

BRENNAN, KAILEE

Name

999276-1

927665-3

981184-2

997478-1

827970-14

827970-14

827970-14

827970-14

827970-14

827970-14

997265-1

999868-1

971072-1

355546-7

1000420-1

998019-1

Person

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 122(3)

MVA 70(2)

MVA 13

MVA 97(1)

MVA 201(9)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 97(4)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Request For Adjournment

Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Request For Adjournment

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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