Ref: scheduled\_cases

03-MAY-2024 15:43 Page 1 of 1

## Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 16, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 2

•	_		 _
Δ	1)	ı	

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
			· — <u> </u>				
8748684	YAROSH, HRYSTYNA	993784-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8760941	MACDONALD, JAMES ALLAN	706220-3	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8760943	MACDONALD, JAMES ALLAN	706220-3	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8760944	MACDONALD, JAMES ALLAN	706220-3	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8760947	MACDONALD, JAMES ALLAN	706220-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8772981	ANAND, SAMEER	988597-2	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Request For Adjournment	
8780190	BEALS, DAQRONN LAMAR	817117-2	MVA 188		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8780191	BEALS, DAQRONN LAMAR	817117-2	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8780197	BEALS, DAQRONN LAMAR	817117-2	MVA 20(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8781348	BHATIA, YOGESH	996497-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8781361	BERNARD, LANCE COLTON	566364-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8782544	THIND, RAMANJOT SINGH	999459-1	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8785235	WELLS, MARY	82659-9	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8786220	SUKHCHAIN SINGH, NONE	999935-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8786226	ALKAYALE, MOHANAD	881203-2	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8787229	MACLEOD, BERT D	43109-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8787926	LAKE, JENNIFER	880963-1	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	

Ref: scheduled\_cases

03-MAY-2024 15:43 Page 1 of 1

## Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 16, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 3

А	u	u	_	

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
	·						
8794292	SAURABH KUMAR, NONE	999276-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		•	Request For Adjournment	
8682322	COLLINS, LEWIS AUGUSTUS	927665-3	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8761921	STANFIELD, EDITH MARIE	981184-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8784316	SNOW, LINDSAY ANN	997478-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8784336	RICHARDS, OLIVIA DAWN	827970-14	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8784344	RICHARDS, OLIVIA DAWN	827970-14	MVA 122(3)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8784345	RICHARDS, OLIVIA DAWN	827970-14	MVA 70(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8784347	RICHARDS, OLIVIA DAWN	827970-14	MVA 13		06:00 pm	Trial	
8784349	RICHARDS, OLIVIA DAWN	827970-14	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8784350	RICHARDS, OLIVIA DAWN	827970-14	MVA 201(9)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8785101	KAUR, PARMINDER	997265-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8785956	PARDEEP, NONE	999868-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8787031	RITCHIE, PARKER ROBERT	971072-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Request For Adjournment	
8787922	ROBICHAUD, ADRIEN JOSEPH	355546-7	MVA 97(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8788435	KANASEWICH, VALENTINA	1000420-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8791676	BRENNAN, KAILEE	998019-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	